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Lock Schedule for Sales Event at Batam

Diana Adriani <diana.adriani@trakindo.co.id>
Wed 1/18/2023 9:45 PM

To: Agus Arian Noor <agus.noor@trakindo.co.id>;Arimbi Sinta Dewi <arimbi.dewi@trakindo.co.id>;Anas Muklish <anas.muklish@trakindo.co.id>;Anderson
Sihombing <anderson.sihombing@trakindo.co.id>;Faisal Rizal <faisal.rizal@trakindo.co.id>;Marthinus M Nababan <mnababan@trakindo.co.id>;Rahadian
Sukma <rahadian.sukma@trakindo.co.id>;Ricko Aswin <ricko.aswin@trakindo.co.id>;Surya Setiawan <surya.setiawan@trakindo.co.id>;Erwin Romadhoni
<erwin.romadhoni@trakindo.co.id>;Shintari Dwita <shintari.dwita@trakindo.co.id>;Amalya Brillianty Hennizar <amalya.b.hennizar@trakindo.co.id>;Septia
Anggraini <septia.anggraini@trakindo.co.id>;Dahlia Idriani <dahlia.idriani@trakindo.co.id>;Retno Puspita Rini <retno.p.rini@trakindo.co.id>;Humaidi Ikhwan
<humaidi.ikhwan@trakindo.co.id>;Maulizar <maulizar@trakindo.co.id>;Diki Kurnia <diki.kurnia@trakindo.co.id>;Wira Donny Gultom
<wira.gultom@trakindo.co.id>;Suryadhani Adawiyah Panggabean <suryadhani.panggabean@trakindo.co.id>

Dear All,

Undangan ini untuk lock jadwal event Sales di Batam ya.

Undangan resmi dan itinerary akan dikirim menyusul.

Terima kasih

Salam

Diana

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer, mobile app or room device

________________________________________________________________________________
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Click here to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 432 134 657 511
Passcode: RbwdTy
Download Teams | Join on the web

Learn More | Meeting options
________________________________________________________________________________

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzMwZmI4MTctYTAwNy00ZGZkLThmYWYtNmIwMWUxZmZjZTAz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22b7cf3d78-6cbd-4ac2-9956-f68ab60960bf%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22e0b06f4f-bd88-419a-9567-9086b857e2d2%22%7d
https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/download-app
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting
https://teams.microsoft.com/meetingOptions/?organizerId=e0b06f4f-bd88-419a-9567-9086b857e2d2&tenantId=b7cf3d78-6cbd-4ac2-9956-f68ab60960bf&threadId=19_meeting_NzMwZmI4MTctYTAwNy00ZGZkLThmYWYtNmIwMWUxZmZjZTAz@thread.v2&messageId=0&language=en-US

